

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1198 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "\$15,000,000" and insert "\$7,500,000" and delete "is" and insert
1.3 "and \$7,500,000 in fiscal year 2025 are" and delete everything after "the" and insert
1.4 "commissioner of public safety"

1.5 Page 1, line 7, delete everything before "for"